\$2000 PM		NHA 119138639	David Ive
Date In: 19/19/19 - 10: 16	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Ref No: NA 1016 190 18468 724	SAS e-filing	j	
Veh No: 5772315	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		(24)
D.O.A: 18/10/19-17:45	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2	hrs, TP 4hrs)	
OD / TP/: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
TD	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hanc	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW	!: (Tel: F	ex:
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SKN9837 INC	()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: ()	Period: (Cover Type: () .
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	00%]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()	
Excess: (\$) Loading:			
General Remarks;-			Service Control
() Walk-In Customer: Customer	s information strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail I	nsurer URGENTLY.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); In	voice: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (.)
Paragraphic (TRC) 131 (TRO) 67		The Attention California	Donehy
Remarks: (INC hoffine: 6788 661	344.4	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:)/Courtesy Car ()		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car () () () ()		Aur (S) Ami (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	cparation Checklist	Ant (S) Amil (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions)/Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	cparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80	Ame (5) Amu (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions) / Courtesy Car () () () () () () () () () ()	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Fee \$40/	Ame (5) Amu (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	cparation Checklist Interpreting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey)	Ame (5) Amu (5) Add Bill (5) (4)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions atmant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	() ()	cparation Checklist IntReporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003)	Ant (5) Amu (5)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions aimant's Particulars:	Invoice Pr 1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Darneg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA	cparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection 4 + SMRT Survey \$	Amr (5) Am (1) DEBIII Add Bill 120 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions MAIMORAN inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car ()	cparation Checklist IntReporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$ Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2003) ection	Ami (5) Ami (1) Mi Bill Add Bill 545 120 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions atmant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	Courtesy Car () ()	cparation Checklist at Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection 4 + SMRT Survey stonal Services:	Ami (5) Ami (1) Mi Bill Add Bill) 545 120 530 575 160
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Majorana inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car ()	cparation Checklist Interpreting (\$30); Interpreting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30); A Survey (Resurvey) A Survey (Resurvey) A Survey (\$30); B Surv	Ami (5) Ami (1) (5) Ami (1) (6) Ami (1) (6) Ami (1) (7) Ami (1) (8) Ami (1) (9) Ami (1) (1) Ami (1) (1) Ami (1) (1) Ami (1) (2) Ami (1) (3) Ami (1) (4) Ami (1) (5) Ami (1) (6) Ami (1) (7) Ami (1) (7) Ami (1) (8) Ami (1) (9) Ami (1) (1) Ami (1) (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Majorana inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car () ()	cparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey \$5 Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection A + SMRT Survey \$5 though Services: by Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination spair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination	Ant(5) Am(1) DEBIL Add Bill 120 530 575 160 525 530
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions MAIMORAN inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Courtesy Car () ()	cparation Checklist Introduction (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); Fee \$40/ Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection 4 + SMRT Survey sy Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination pair Inspection ollect Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	Ami (5) Ami (1) Mi Bill Add Bill) 545 120 530 575 160 55 510 525

2 , pr d 1.30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available		
建设设置 企业设置。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	19/10/2019 12:26		
Date Of Accident	18/10/2019 17:45		
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) AFTER THOMSON RD EXIT		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
建建 中部基本表示的系统。	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT7231E		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	JASON LIM CHUN CHENG (LIN JUNQIN)		
NRIC No	S7815829H		
Email Address	NOEMAIL		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97426222		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97426222		
Vehicle Particulars			
Manufacturer	KIA		
Model	CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L M/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR		
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being	g used at PRIVATE USE		

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100391285-04

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver JASON LIM CHUN CHENG (LIN JUNQIN)

S7815829H NRIC No Date Of Birth 08/06/1978 **INDOOR** Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 05/03/1998

21 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97426222

Fax Number

OFFICE-97426222 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 988B JURONG WEST STREET 93

#06-635

Postcode 642988

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO YES

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191018/7034.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKN9613T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCRDES S350

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG5699R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Injured person in which vehicle?

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name JASON LIM CHUN CHENG (LIN JUNQIN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

SJT7231E

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- L. Please report <u>extractly</u> the details of the socident to speed up the claims process.
- The Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorized Drivet.
- 1. Information provided must be as <u>porthful and eccurate as possible</u>. Any waitul misrepresentation or with tolding of meterial faces may allow ensurance companies to repudies puller flability.
- 4. The leave and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- i. Any false economics may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Essurers of the GM Records Management Control established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GM) for atchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by insurance parallel.
- By the todgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the architing of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available atoresaid.
- E. Consult under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understant, acknowledge, agree and entered that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurings who have insured information to all insurings who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/jav firms, the Monetarly Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing hendling and/or dosting with my dains including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dolme;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by may
 - (hy) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with any claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) oil insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (4) Thy Personal Information may/rap be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or against Graduality their lawyers/law firms), which may be steed outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (b) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- [e] the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - ii) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, faw enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(E) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Sirybicors Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Roborting Contro Personnel's Signature

Name:

KRIC/FIN No.:

	SKETCH PLAN	DIE TOWARDS CHANGE AFTER THOMSON
Vehicle A SJT7231E	:	
STTIBLE	1	
vertice a.		
Vertick B: SEN 9613T	17-7	
Venicle c:		
famor C;		
G8G 5699R		
	1111	
į	11111	
	DESCRIBE CIRCUM	STANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
[
ſ	PLFASE	REFER TO POLICE REPORT
Γ		THE D POLICE REPORT.
+		
-		
<u> </u>	TARREST TO THE TOTAL	
_	TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVIC	
L		
L		
-		
-		
_		
i		
· -		
-		
DEC	LARATION	
:Avg	declarathe foregoit	se porticulars are trucks every resposs.
/	\/	
1	1	
Porc	inoldade Signature	Orist's Signature
podie	1/	(If driver is not the postsholder) Name: NRIC/PIN No.:
	V	V
		Till the state of

and All form All physicism Registrates (A.B.	1594-92 10(15) 1500) 576 HT
Date of Accident	: 18 10 1 2019 Accident Time: 17 47 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PIE towards changi after thomson Exit (8484
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	SJT 7231 E
Vehicle Make/Model	KIA CERATO
Insurance Company	AIG Policy No
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9743 6322 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: JASON LIM CHUN CHENG
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 01 - 06 - 1978 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 05 103/1995
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others: 0 Wypr
DRIVER'S Address	: 988 B JURONG WEST STREET 93 # 06 -635 .
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	[NDOOR] OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: joson_84@ hozmail.com Admin@Mycar.cg
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Oriver):0\
	ear camera: YES \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Vehicle Reg. No: SKN 9613	
Vehicle Make\Model: MERCED	
Name Driver:	
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	ECHINA IM MEA NO MANAGE





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191018/7034

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tir 18/10/20	ne Report N 019 21:46	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulare		
JASON	f Informant: LIM CHUN	CHENG	Address: APT BLK 988B JURONG WE SINGAPORE 642988	ST STREET 93 #06-635
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7815829H			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97426222
National SINGAP	ity: PORE CITIZ	ŒN	Email: jason_84@hotmail.com	W-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 08/06/1978	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat CIVIL S	tion: ERVANT		Driving Licence Information:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 18/10/2019 17:40	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: PAN ISLAND Weather: Clear	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:	Re	pad Speed Limit:
Oleai			10000	TAILVII
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		affic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBG5699R	Lorry					0
SJT7231E	Car	KIA	CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L M/T ABS AB 2WD 4DB			0
SKN9613T	Car					0

Details of Vehicle insurance			
Vehicle No. Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





T/20191018/7034

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

通過多数

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191018/7034

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	三大大小大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大大	CHECK THE PARTY OF	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	True vi	TA PROPE
SJT7231F	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INCLIDANCE DES	Insulance No	Effective	Expiry Date
551,2512	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	2100391285-04	28/10/2018	27/10/2019

No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	JASON LIM CHUN CHENG		ID No).	S7815829H
Related Vehicle	SJT7231E (Car)		Conta	act No.	97426222
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	18/10/2019 Date Di		narge	18/10	/2019
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 06	Degree of		Slight	The second second

Brief Details.

At the above mentioned date and time, I was traveling along PIE after UPP Thomson road Exit towards Changi airport. while in a traffic jam, i came to a total stop as traffic was slow and was at lane 2, a car bearing vehicle number SKN9613T hit me from the back rear. I then felt some pain at the back of my shoulder and neck and went to 24hours clinic to seek medical treatment.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191018/7034

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 18/10/2019 21:46
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

TO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

of Policyholder od of Insurance

: Jason Lim Chun Cheng (Lin JunQin)

: 28 Oct 2018 To 27 Oct 2019

ngine No. Chassis No.

: G4FC9H3041B3 : KNAFU411LA5137614 Vehicle No. Policy No.

Endorsement No. Issued Date

2100391285-04

: 5JT7231E

: 13 Sep 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,591.00 CC

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value

Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2009

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Driver Restriction Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder
b) Any other person who is driving an the Policyholder's order or with higher permission.
This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he'sne meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or mexpensenced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are of Your Auditorised Driver (named or years' driving expensence.

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Poscyholder's business. This Poscy does not cover use for here or reward, driving test, racing, pace-making, resability trial or speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business of use for any purpose in connection with sketor Trade.

* Limitations rendeted inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Theo-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 99 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be induced under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - SD Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicance)

Jason Lim Chun Cheng (Lin JunQin) - \$600 (Own Damage), Lin Jingfen Serena - \$600 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRES (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Cycle & Carnage Body & Paint Centre. Act: 209 Fanden Cardens Singapore 609:339 65684501.
2 Cycle & Carnage Authorised Service Centre. Act: 241 Alexandra Road Singapore 159931 64278500.
3 Cycle & Carnage Authorised Service Centre (For windscreen Islam orly). Act: 330 Ub. Rd 3 Singapore 408650 67481000.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Reperers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6336 5290. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.aig or AIG SG Michile App. Simply Asarch and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance interes is taked in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 16th, Part IV the Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 16th, Part IV) and Industrial (Cep. 16th, Party Risks and Compensation) act (Cep. 16th, Party Risks and Cep. 16th, Party Risks

0500709050

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - CORPORATE 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159930 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

78 Sheripo Way 807 16 AIG Building 5079120 | T +85 6419 3000 | www.aig.com.ag

AIG ANN PROJECTION PLA